FORTY-EIGHTH LEGISLATURE FIRST SESSION

March 13, 2007

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT number1 to HOUSE BILL 732, as amended
Amendment sponsored by Senator
1. Strike House Consumer and Public Affairs Committee Amendments 1 and 2.
2. On page 1, line 25 and on page 2, line 1, strike "one hundred fifty thousand dollars (\$150,000)" and insert in lieu thereof "sixty thousand dollars (\$60,000)".
3. On page 2, line 7, strike "one hundred fifty thousand dollars (\$150,000)" and insert in lieu thereof "sixty thousand
dollars (\$60,000)".
Adamed Not Adamed
Adopted Not Adopted (Chief Clerk) (Chief Clerk)
Date